CA0x enclosures advantages :
Available in 3 sizes  adapted to your equipment
Working voltage up to 15 kVAC / 22 kVDC
Universal models to ba used with any high voltage
equipment
Fitted models for SEFELEC testers devices
Open door safety : test stops automaticaly when the door
is opened by operator

CA0x safety enclosures can be fitted with high woltage and safety loop leads for connection to your SEFELEC 5x, XS, RMG or PREMIER testers.
CA0x-UN models feature a baffled cable entry to secure your tests.
SEFELEC CA0x SAFETY ENCLOSURES  -   Ordering information
Without door lock With door lock
Small model Medium model Large model Small model Medium model Large model
Universal
enclosures
Enclosures CA01-UN CA02-UN CA03-UN CA01-UNL CA02-UNL CA03-UNL
Adaptable leads CALE-UND CALE-UNDL
Leads for 5x +CALE-UND5XL +CALE-UND5XL
Enclosures
with HV test
terminals
Enclosures CA01 CA02 CA03 CA01-L CA02-L CA03-L
Leads for 5x CALE-5X CALE-5XL
Leads for SEFELEC 1000-M CALE-5X10M CALE-5X10ML
Leads for XS 50VA CALE-XS50 CALE-XS50L
Leads for XS 500VA CALE-XS500 CALE-XS500L
Leads for RMG CALE-MG CALE-MGL
Leads for Premier CALE-PR2 CALE-PR3L
Leads for Red/Green safety lamp CALE-YLIGHT
Red/Green safety lamp SEFA-5XLIGHT